
Teacher’s reporting 

 School Re-opens for VIII Std to X Std         

 School Re-opens for UKG to VII Std         

School Re-opens for LKG class             

90  Days

10 Days

148 Days

238 Days Total number of working days in the A.Y. 2025-26 

Term-wise break up for Academic year 2025-26

Term-I :-   26-05-2025, Monday to 20-09-2025,Saturday   

 Dasara vacation: 22-09-2025,Mon to 01-10-2025, Wed                                        

   School Re-opens for Term-II on  02-10-2025, Thursday.

 Term-II :-   02-10-2025, Thursday to 14-04-2026, Tuesday

                Results:-  07-04-2026, Tuesday

      02-06-2025,  Monday

JSS PUBLIC SCHOOL,  CHAMARAJANAGARA

Calendar of events for the Academic year 2025-26

 16-05-2025, Friday

     19-05-2025,  Monday

      26-05-2025,  Monday


